The ICON-816 boasts 1100 lumens* from
7 state-of-the-art Nichia LED’s, whilst still
retaining a 70% maintained life after 50,000
hours of operation
The 816 is an authentic alternative to the
50mm halogen (MR16) 50watt light fitting
Unsurpassed lens optics set this product
apart from others that have congested the

Digilin for full details
Model                  LED Colour Temp               Beam Spread                  Finish
Selection Speci• cation  —How to Order
ICON-816 W30: 3000K
W35: 3500K
W40: 4000K**
W50: 5000K**
**to special order only
W: White
S: Silver**
SP: Special colour** (specify)
**to special order only
  white is standard
Hole size cut-out 70mm
22: Narrow 22°
36: Wide 36°
60: Flood 60°
Example order number: ICON 816 3000K LED, wide beam, white finish  =  ICON 816-W30-60-W
Note—Please see ‘www.digilin.com.au’ or the relevant data sheets for full details, specs and driver options. Specifications subject to upgrades and/or changes without notice.